
Dual Enrollment:
The Ultimate 2 for 1 Deal!

February 28, 2023
BHS Library

6:30 - 7:30 p.m.

























Benefits of Dual Enrollment
Ms. Taylor and Enrolled Students

● Expectations of a 
college classroom 
taught in a high school 
building

● Ms. Taylor  - Teacher 
and student 
perspectives on the 
program

Source: Slide Team



Education Course: Ms. Ball

● Educational courses 
available: EDU 101

● Target audience
● Requirements for course
● Course Objectives
● Benefits for taking course(s)

Source: hiclipart



Writing 101 Dual-Enrollment: Mr. Seeton

★ Who should take this 

course?

★ Why?

★ How?

★ Course overview

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1FzeIsT6bEbfywQ-R8w32C_lSzqM4R38WR9Fwv162Y3g/edit


Social Studies Dual Enrollment: Ms. Taylor and 
Ms. Wilondek

★ Offerings for Social 
Studies (11th & 12th 
Grades) - American 
History I, II and 
Government Syllabuses

★ Textbooks and what will 
be covered

★ Requirements for class
Source: Sean Fowler



WELDiNG AND FABRiCAtiON
 MR. MEYER

★ 111: Intro to Welding  
145: Fabrication Basics
185: Weld Qualification 
Test Prep 

★ Who - Grades 10 - 12
★ Benefits
★ Requirements 

Source: Getty Images



Math - Mr. Feller
★ M115 - Linear Math and 

Probability (3)
★ S216 - Introduction to 

Statistics (4)

★ M171 - Calculus I (5)

★ Requirements for class



Process to Apply for Dual Enrollment:
The Instructors and Ms. Munson

❏ FVCC Reading, Writing and/or Math Exams (In school 
testing starting for Math in May, Reading and Writing 
tests taken ASAP to ensure to spot)

❏ “Honors” Application process for those who need this 
for Social Studies - out March 1st and in March 3rd)
❏ Application with grade information and strengths
❏ Interviews for non-Honors students (March 6-10)

❏ Applications and testing to FVCC early May

Source: FVCC



Q & A

Source: Animation Magazine Source: Boost Solutions



Thank you for your attention and interest!
Amanda Koehler (Academic Coordinator, FVCC Running Start): akoehler@fvcc.edu

Charlie Ball (Education, FVCC Running Start): cball@bigfork.k12.mt.us

Josh Feller (Mathematics, FVCC Running Start): jfeller@bigfork.k12.mt.us

James Meyer (Industrial Arts, FVCC Running Start): jmeyer@bigfork.k12.mt.us

Caleb Seeton (English, FVCC Running Start) cseeton@bigfork.k12.mt.us

Stormy Taylor (Social Studies, FVCC Running Start): staylor@bigfork.k12.mt.us

Cynthia Wilondek (Social Studies, FVCC Running Start): cwilondek@bigfork.k12.mt.us

Solveig Munson (BHS Counselor): smunson@bigfork.k12.mt.us
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